Power Relay K (Open)
PCB Relays
Single Relays
Catalog 1308028-2
Revised 3-2008
All specifications subject to change. Consult Tyco Electronics for latest specifications. 145
Terminals tinned
additional tin tops

Sealing 1) IEC 68-2-17 Qc, Method 2 1 min/70°C
1) Only sealed version.
Ordering Information
Part Numbers
(see table below for coil data) Contact Contact Enclosure Terminals
Relay Description Part Number Arrangement Material
12 V PCB Relays
V23133-A1001-C133 0-1393278-7 1 Form C AgNi0.15 Open Printed circuit
V23133-A1001-D143 1-1393278-3 1 Form C AgSnO2 Open Printed circuit
V23133-A3001-C132 5-1393278-7 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Open Printed circuit
V23133-A3001-D142 5-1393278-9 1 Form A AgSnO2 Open Printed circuit
V23133-A3001-D152 1) 1-1414173-0 1 Form A AgSnO2 Open Printed circuit
24 V PCB Relays
V23133-A1022-C133 3-1393278-7 1 Form C AgNi0.15 Open Printed circuit
V23133-A1022-D143 3-1393278-9 1 Form C AgSnO2 Open Printed circuit
V23133-A3022-C132 7-1393278-1 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Open Printed circuit
V23133-A3022-D142 7-1393278-2 1 Form A AgSnO2 Open Printed circuit
V23133-A3022-D152 1) 1-1414174-0 1 Form A AgSnO2 Open Printed circuit
12 V PCB Relays
V23076-A1001-C133 0-1393277-4 1 Form C AgNi0.15 Sealed Printed circuit
V23076-A1001-D143 0-1393277-6 1 Form C AgSnO2 Sealed Printed circuit
V23076-A3001-C132 1-1393277-4 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Sealed Printed circuit